
Tuesday, January 14, 2025 Location

5:30 pm Aces vs Sun Court 1

6:30 pm Fever vs Lynx Court 1

Thursday, January 16, 2025 Location

5:30 pm Aces vs Lynx Court 1

6:30 pm Sun vs Fever Court 1

Tuesday, January 28, 2025 Location

5:30 pm Fever vs Sun Court 1

6:30 pm Lynx vs Aces Court 1

Thursday, January 30, 2025 Location

5:30 pm Fever vs Aces Court 1

6:30 pm Sun vs Lynx Court 1

Tuesday, February 4, 2025 Location

5:30 pm Aces vs Sun Court 1

6:30 pm Fever vs Lynx Court 1

Thursday, February 6, 2025 Location

5:30 pm Aces vs Lynx Court 1

6:30 pm Sun vs Fever Court 1

Tuesday, February 11, 2025 Location

5:30 pm Lynx vs Sun Court 1

6:30 pm Aces vs Fever Court 1

Thursday, February 13, 2025 (Tuesday, January 21, 2025) Location

5:30 pm Lynx vs Sun Court 1

6:30 pm Aces vs Fever Court 1

Tuesday, February 18, 2025 (Tuesday, January 21, 2025 Cancelled Snow) Location

5:30 pm Lynx vs Sun Court 1

6:30 pm Aces vs Fever Court 1

Thursday, February 20, 2025 (Thursday, January 23, 2025) Location

5:30 pm Lynx vs Fever Court 1

6:30 pm Sun vs Aces Court 1

Susan Becton

1515 Mill Pond Road

Conway, SC 29526

Phone:(843) 488-1950

Fax:(843) 248-1749

Email: sbecton@conwaysc.gov

www.conwayparksandrecreation.net

  There will be a ten (10) minute grace period for the first game only.

In case of inclement weather, please call our weather hotline at (843) 248-1744 or check our 

     website www.conwayparksandrecreation.com

Schedule is subject to change at any time.

FOLLOW US ON TWITTER, INSTAGRAM AND LIKE US ONFACEBOOK!

Games will be played at the Conway Recreation Center on Court 1.

The last team listed is the home team and will wear white.
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Conway Parks and Recreation Department

7/8/9 Girls Basketball
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Notes:

http://www.conwayparksandrecreation.net/

